A1

B2

D3

NV3

Cc2

A3

NV4
D1

C1

B3

NV1

D2

C3

NV2
B1

Herny systém
Vyzrebovany variant

N1 POLYAKOVA KAROLINA

H1

(3:0)
LACENOVA RENATA

N2 LACENOVA RENATA

N3 MELICHEROVA LIVIA

H2

(3:2)
GURINOVA DANIELA

N4 GURINOVA DANIELA

N5 PISARCIKOVA FREDERIK

H3

(3:0)
DZUROVA LENKA

N6 DZUROVA LENKA

N7 CERNICKA ANNA

H4

(3:2)
DZELINSKA JULIA

N8 DZELINSKA JULIA

DVADSIATKA SESTNASTKA

OSMICKA
KUKULKOVA TATIANA

BELOPOTOCANOVA KAT

H13
MAROUSKOVA MONIKA (3:1)

H21
AA
(3:0)

NV1
NP1

NV2
NP2

NV3
NP3

NV4
NP4

3-4

(3:1)
KUKULKOVA TATIANA

vyplnit mena: A

BELOPOTOCANOVA KATARINA

H5 PB

MAROUSKOVA MONIKA

PA

DZUROVA LENKA

FURKOVA KAROLINA

H14

TEREZKOVA JANA (3:1)

(3:0)
FURKOVA KAROLINA

H6 PC

DZELINSKA JULIA

PD

DZELINSKA JULIA

H22
BB

URIKOVA MONIKA

H29

EE

(3:0)
URIKOVA MONIKA

(3:1)

KUKULKOVA TATIANA

PUCHOVANOVA NIKOLETA

PEKOVA ZUZANA (3:1)

H7
PEKOVA ZUZANA

PE
LACENOVA RENATA

H15

H23
cc

(3:0)

HORVATHOVA SIMONA

(3:0)

PUCHOVANOVA NIKOLETA

PF

(3:1)
KUKUIKOVA TATIANA 1
PUCHOVANOVA NIKOLET2

H35

HORVATHOVA SIMONA (3:0)
H30[PUCHOVANOVA NIKOLETA
FF
LABOSOVA EMA
H16|(3:2)
DIVINSKA NATALIA (3:2) LABOSOVA EMA
H8 PG
DIVINSKA NATALIA (3:2)
PH H24[SINKAROVA DASA
GURINOVA DANIELA DD
SINKAROVA DASA
EE URIKOVA MONIKA (3:2)
H36[SINKAROVA DASA 3
FF SINKAROVA DASA URIKOVA MONIKA 4
BELOPOTOCANOVA KATARINA
AA (3:1)
H31|[FURKOVA KAROLINA
GG
BB FURKOVA KAROLINA (3:1)
H37[FURKOVA KAROLINA 5
CC HORVATHOVA SIMONA HORVATHOVA SIMONA 6
(3:1)
H32|HORVATHOVA SIMONA
HH
DD LABOSOVA EMA

GG BELOPOTOCANOVA KAT (3:1)
H38|LABOSOVA EMA

HH LABOSOVA EMA

7

BELOPOTOCANOVA KAT 8



PG

PD

B4

NP1

NP3

D4

PE

PC

PB

PH

A4

NP4

NP2

C4

PA

PF

9-10

(3:0)
DIVINSKA NATALIA

21-24 17-20 13-16 11-12
DIVINSKA NATALIA
(3:2)
TEREZKOVA JANA H25|DIVINSKA NATALIA
(2:1)
H17|TEREZKOVA JANA
CERMAKOVA PAULA (3:1)
H9|CERMAKOVA PAULA
POLYAKOVA KAROLINA
H33
PISARCIKOVA FREDERIK (3:0)
H10|KLUCAROVA AGATA
KLUCAROVA AGATA (3:0)
H18|LACENOVA RENATA
(3:1)
LACENOVA RENATA H26|LACENOVA RENATA
DZELINSKA JULIA
MAROUSKOVA MONIKA
(3:0)

GURINOVA DANIELA

SRAMKOVA ERIKA

H1l

(3:1)
SRAMKOVA ERIKA

H19

H27
(3:0)
GURINOVA DANIELA

MAROUSKOVA MONIKA

CERNICKA ANNA

MELICHEROVA LIVIA

H12

(3:0)
MELICHEROVA LiVIA

MESAROSOVA LENKA

DZUROVA LENKA

H20

(3:1)
MELICHEROVA LiVIA

H28

PEKOVA ZUZANA

H34

(3:0)
PEKOVA ZUZANA

H39

(3:1)
PEKOVA ZUZANA

(3:1)
DIVINSKA NATALIA

PEKOVA ZUZANA
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